

48909.3.1

Jun 01, 2022

DJ00418

TIP NO SM-5710M
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING AND PAINT PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 NEW DRIVEWAY FOR RICHFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0.220 MILES

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
 ALBEMARLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			18,000.00
0002	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	700	CY	17.00	11,900.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum			125,000.00
0004	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	250	SY	3.00	750.00
0005	0234000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (CY) BORROW EXCAVATION (PIPE INSTALLATION)	50	CY	13.35	667.50
0006	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	30	TON	60.00	1,800.00
0007	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	80	SY	5.00	400.00
0008	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	224	LF	70.00	15,680.00
0009	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	110	LF	17.00	1,870.00
0010	1115000000-E	SP	GEOTEXTILE FOR PVMT STABILIZ	2,200	SY	4.50	9,900.00
0011	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	850	TON	60.00	51,000.00
0012	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	270	TON	75.00	20,250.00
0013	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	59	TON	785.00	46,315.00
0014	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	20	TON	100.00	2,000.00
0015	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	1	CY	1,000.00	1,000.00
0016	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2	EA	3,600.00	7,200.00
0017	2354200000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.24 STD	2	EA	1,000.00	2,000.00
0018	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	900.00	900.00
0019	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	900.00	900.00
0020	3536000000-E	866	CHN LK FENCE 48" FABRIC	575	LF	10.45	6,008.75
0021	3548000000-E	866	MET TERM PST 48" CL FEN	73	EA	68.50	5,000.50
0022	3551000000-E	866	MET GATE PST *** CL FEN S (48")	3	EA	170.00	510.00
0023	3642000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS A	20	TON	60.00	1,200.00
0024	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	20	TON	60.00	1,200.00
0025	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	200	SY	4.00	800.00
0026	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	96	SF	8.00	768.00
0027	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	32	SF	6.00	192.00
0028	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	20	EA	40.00	800.00
0029	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	32	LF	28.00	896.00
0030	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	1,700	LF	1.00	1,700.00
0031	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	50	LF	5.00	250.00
0032	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	100	LF	3.00	300.00
0033	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	4	EA	100.00	400.00
0034	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,775	LF	4.00	7,100.00
0035	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	15	TON	60.00	900.00
0036	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	20	TON	60.00	1,200.00
0037	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	250	LB	10.00	2,500.00
0038	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	1	TON	2,600.00	2,600.00
0039	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	650	LF	3.90	2,535.00
0040	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	50	CY	15.00	750.00

48909.3.1

Jun 01, 2022

DJ00418

TIP NO SM-5710M
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING AND PAINT PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 NEW DRIVEWAY FOR RICHFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

0.220 MILES

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC
 ALBEMARLE, NC

0041	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	25	SY	12.00	300.00
0042	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	150	LF	7.00	1,050.00
0043	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100	LF	6.90	690.00
0044	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	5	LB	12.00	60.00
0045	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1	ACR	3,200.00	3,200.00
0046	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	250	LB	12.00	3,000.00
0047	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1	TON	2,800.00	2,800.00
0048	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	45.00	450.00
0049	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5	EA	600.00	3,000.00
0050	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	1	EA	300.00	300.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	369,992.75
----------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	369,992.75
---------------	-----------	------------

BIDDERS IN ORDER	CONTRACT TOTAL
------------------	----------------

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	1	369,992.75
------------------------	---	------------